
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A1 Main)

Tomasz, Micheal 2 1 27 5:02.254 10.378 10.458 10.556 210.601

Matlo, Aaron 1 2 27 5:04.372 2.118 10.479 10.522 10.598 110.688

Loos, A A Ron 3 3 26 5:04.973 10.743 10.881 10.970 311.042

Gleboff, Aaron 4 4 25 5:00.674 10.983 11.067 11.131 411.192

Nielsen, Mark 5 5 23 5:07.918 11.942 12.175 12.308 512.549

Loos, John 6 6 19 5:07.446 11.574 12.068 12.285 612.915

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A1 Main)

Loos, A A Ron 1 1 21 5:00.366 13.147 13.340 13.442 113.621

Loos, John 2 2 21 5:11.973 11.607 13.767 14.002 14.174 214.320

Nielsen, Rachele 4 3 21 5:13.708 13.342 13.965 14.064 14.135 314.267

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A1 Main)

Tomasz, Micheal 1 1 28 5:04.633 10.103 10.185 10.241 110.288

Wilkinson, Tyrell 6 2 27 5:06.079 10.777 10.798 10.873 610.922

Mardon, Jason 4 3 27 5:06.716 0.637 10.445 10.504 10.537 410.610

Matlo, Aaron 2 4 27 5:07.661 1.582 10.435 10.577 10.653 210.717

Swart,  Gert 3 5 26 5:03.365 10.681 10.777 10.893 311.028

Gleboff, Aaron 5 6 26 5:08.947 5.582 10.439 10.584 10.724 510.813

Nielsen, Rachele 7 7 21 5:01.033 11.471 11.604 11.894 712.310

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

12th Stock (A1 Main)

Loos, A A Ron 1 1 38 8:00.706 11.725 11.759 11.812 111.879

Loos, John 2 2 37 8:09.231 12.307 12.428 12.495 212.591

Houston, Byron 4 3 35 8:11.461 12.590 12.846 13.047 413.171

Nielsen, Rachele 3 4 32 8:04.023 13.730 13.812 13.982 314.124



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A1 Main)

Mardon, Jason 1 1 26 5:08.093 11.186 11.251 11.299 111.377

Matlo, Aaron 2 2 25 5:00.497 10.958 11.036 11.166 211.266

Swart,  Gert 3 3 23 5:01.176 11.722 11.785 11.923 312.160

Nielsen, Mark 4 4 23 5:05.868 4.692 11.860 11.945 12.135 412.336

Wilkinson, Tyrell 5 5 23 5:06.374 5.198 11.344 11.407 11.607 511.811

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

Scale Spec (A2 Main)

Matlo, Aaron 1 1 27 5:03.030 10.530 10.613 10.714 110.788

Loos, A A Ron 3 2 26 5:09.905 10.795 10.887 10.984 311.081

Gleboff, Aaron 4 3 24 5:07.893 10.993 11.095 11.191 411.316

Nielsen, Mark 5 4 23 5:04.770 12.161 12.359 12.508 512.694

Loos, John 6 5 22 5:06.803 11.652 11.938 12.162 612.388

Tomasz, Micheal 2 6 17 3:28.156 10.272 10.465 10.612 211.179

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Scale Spec (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:04.372Matlo, Aaron 2 5:03.030 2 1 3127 27 54/607.4021.

5:04.973Loos, A A Ron 3 5:09.905 3 2 5226 26 52/614.8782.

5:00.674Gleboff, Aaron 4 5:07.893 4 3 7325 24 49/608.5673.

5:02.254Tomasz, Micheal 1 3:28.156 1 6 7627 17 44/510.4104.

5:07.918Nielsen, Mark 5 5:04.770 5 4 9423 23 46/612.6885.

5:07.446Loos, John 6 5:06.803 6 5 11519 22 41/614.2496.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

Mini (A2 Main)

Loos, A A Ron 1 1 21 5:07.642 12.789 13.152 13.313 113.506

Loos, John 2 2 20 5:13.629 14.121 14.278 14.437 214.627

Nielsen, Rachele 4 3 18 5:12.562 14.131 14.356 14.782 316.202

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Mini (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:00.366Loos, A A Ron 1 5:07.642 1 1 2121 21 42/608.0081.



5:11.973Loos, John 2 5:13.629 2 2 4221 20 41/625.6022.

5:13.708Nielsen, Rachele 3 5:12.562 3 3 6321 18 39/626.2703.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

TC Stock (A2 Main)

Tomasz, Micheal 1 1 28 5:01.259 10.163 10.223 10.282 110.320

Matlo, Aaron 2 2 28 5:07.055 5.796 10.332 10.423 10.459 210.491

Gleboff, Aaron 5 3 28 5:08.220 6.961 10.266 10.400 10.489 510.567

Mardon, Jason 4 4 27 5:06.107 10.420 10.500 10.560 410.611

Wilkinson, Tyrell 6 5 26 5:04.402 10.471 10.642 10.725 610.784

Nielsen, Rachele 7 6 5 1:14.764 12.382   7 

Swart,  Gert 3 7 4 0:59.921 12.010   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

TC Stock (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:04.633Tomasz, Micheal 1 5:01.259 1 1 2128 28 56/605.8921.

5:07.661Matlo, Aaron 4 5:07.055 4 2 6227 28 55/614.7162.

5:06.716Mardon, Jason 3 5:06.107 3 4 7427 27 54/612.8233.

5:06.079Wilkinson, Tyrell 2 5:04.402 2 5 7527 26 53/610.4814.

5:08.947Gleboff, Aaron 6 5:08.220 6 3 9326 28 54/617.1675.

5:03.365Swart,  Gert 5 59.921 5 7 12726 4 30/363.2866.

5:01.033Nielsen, Rachele 7 1:14.764 7 6 13621 5 26/375.7977.

KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

12th Stock (A2 Main)

Loos, A A Ron 1 1 40 8:11.293 11.386 11.517 11.657 111.746

Loos, John 2 2 38 8:09.445 12.089 12.172 12.234 212.284

Houston, Byron 4 3 35 8:06.410 12.464 12.632 12.790 412.920

Nielsen, Rachele 3 4 17 4:15.869 13.388 13.866 14.407 314.801

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

12th Stock (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

8:00.706Loos, A A Ron 1 8:11.293 1 1 2138 40 78/971.9991.

8:09.231Loos, John 2 8:09.445 2 2 4237 38 75/978.6762.

8:11.461Houston, Byron 3 8:06.410 3 3 6335 35 70/977.8713.

8:04.023Nielsen, Rachele 4 4:15.869 4 4 8432 17 49/739.8924.



KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

20369  01/23/2022Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A2 Main)

Wilkinson, Tyrell 5 1 26 5:02.617 10.821 11.037 11.168 511.247

Mardon, Jason 1 2 26 5:07.286 4.669 11.220 11.336 11.389 111.423

Matlo, Aaron 2 3 25 5:08.337 11.086 11.141 11.247 211.357

Swart,  Gert 3 4 23 5:01.193 11.718 11.907 12.126 312.446

Nielsen, Mark 4 5 23 5:06.688 5.495 11.367 11.691 11.823 411.980

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

F1 (A2)
KRC On Road CLUB RACE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

20369

5:08.093Mardon, Jason 1 5:07.286 1 2 3226 26 52/615.3791.

5:00.497Matlo, Aaron 2 5:08.337 2 3 5325 25 50/608.8342.

5:06.374Wilkinson, Tyrell 5 5:02.617 5 1 6123 26 49/608.9913.

5:01.176Swart,  Gert 3 5:01.193 3 4 7423 23 46/602.3694.

5:05.868Nielsen, Mark 4 5:06.688 4 5 9523 23 46/612.5565.


